08/06/2018
23/07/2018
21/01/2019
05/10/2019
04/11/2019
07/12/2019

01:50
17:41
16:21
03:02
17:37
23:44

Location

ARCHWAY
ARCHWAY
ARCHWAY
ARCHWAY
ARCHWAY
ARCHWAY

Duration (Minutes)
26
74
73
32
43

Cause Factor

Fire Equipment

Escalator Component Failure
Customer Incident Related
Escalator Component Failure
Escalator Component Failure
Staff Not Available



