Date	Time	Location	Duration (Minutes)	Cause Factor
08/06/2018	01:50	ARCHWAY	26	Fire Equipment
23/07/2018	17:41	ARCHWAY	74	Escalator Component Failure
21/01/2019	16:21	ARCHWAY	73	Customer Incident Related
05/10/2019	03:02	ARCHWAY	32	Escalator Component Failure
04/11/2019	17:37	ARCHWAY	43	Escalator Component Failure
07/12/2019	23:44	ARCHWAY	9	Staff Not Available